
COAST VALLEY PREP LEAGUE
FALL 2023 Girls VB Master Schedule

Revised (8/10/23)

Tues. Sept 12 Tues. Oct 3
Bye @ Lillian Larsen Almond Acres @ Coastal Christian
Solid Rock @ Shandon Shandon @ Santa Lucia
Trinity Lutheran @ St. Rose Bye @ Trinity Lutheran
Santa Lucia @ SLO Classical Lillian Larsen @ Cayucos
Almond Acres @ NCC/Civitas Solid Rock @ NCC/Civitas
Coastal Christian @ Cayucos SLO Classical @ St. Rose

Thur. Sept 14 Thur. Oct 5
NCC/Civitas @ Coastal Christian Santa Lucia @ Solid Rock
Lillian Larsen @ Shandon NCC/Civitas @ Lillian Larsen
Cayucos @ St. Rose Trinity Lutheran @ Coastal Christian
Solid Rock @ Trinity Lutheran St. Rose @ Almond Acres
SLO Classical @ Bye Bye @ Shandon
Almond Acres @ Santa Lucia Cayucos @ SLO Classical

Tues. Sept 19 Tues. Oct 10
Solid Rock @ Lillian Larsen Cayucos @ Almond Acres
St. Rose @ NCC/Civitas Coastal Christian @ St. Rose
Santa Lucia @ Coastal Christian SLO Classical @ NCC/Civitas
Trinity Lutheran @ Cayucos LIllian Larsen @ Santa Lucia
Shandon @ SLO Classical Shandon @ Trinity Lutheran
Bye @ Almond Acres Solid Rock @ Bye

Thurs. Sept 21 Thur. Oct 12
St. Rose @ Shandon Trinity Lutheran @ LIllian Larsen
NCC/Civitas @ Santa Lucia Solid Rock @ SLO Classical
Coastal Christian @ Solid Rock NCC/Civitas @ Cayucos
Cayucos @ Bye Almond Acres @ Shandon
Almond Acres @ Lillian Larsen St. Rose @ Santa Lucia
SLO Classical @ Trinity Lutheran Coastal Christian @ Bye

Tues. Sept 26 Tues. Oct 17
SLO Classical @ Almond Acres LIllian Larsen @ SLO Classical
Santa Lucia @ Trinity Lutheran Santa Lucia @ Cayucos
Lillian Larsen @ Coastal Christian Solid Rock @ Almond Acres
Solid Rock @ St. Rose Shandon @ Coastal Christian
Shandon @ Cayucos Trinity Lutheran @ NCC/Civitas
Bye @ NCC/Civitas Bye @ St. Rose

Thur. Sept 28 Thur. Oct 19
Coastal Christian @ SLO Classical Bye: all teams
Cayucos @ Solid Rock
Santa Lucia @ Bye
St. Rose @ Lillian Larsen
NCC/Civitas @ Shandon
Trinity Lutheran @ Almond Acres



Notes:
* A Contest at 3:45, B Contest at 4:45
* Playoffs scheduled for Wednesday, Oct. 25th and Thursday, Oct. 26th.

CVPL Playoff - Wednesday, Oct. 25th
Format: Top 8 overall

3:45 #1 vs. #8, #2 vs. #7
5:00 #3 vs. #6, #4 vs. #5

Winners advance to Thursday, Oct. 26th

CVPL Playoff - Thursday, Oct. 26.
3:45 (W of 1 vs. 8 vs. W of 4 vs. 5) and (W 2 vs. 7 vs. W of 3 vs. 6)
5:00 Third place game (L of 3:45 games) and Championship game (W of 3:45 games)


